

1.1 ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1398, the delete everything amendment  
1.2 (H1508-1), as follows:

1.3 Page 198, delete lines 30 to 34 and insert:

1.4 "(d) The employer additional contribution is the employing unit's share of \$300,000  
1.5 for administrative expenses."

1.6 Page 199, line 2, delete "\$21,000,000" and insert " \$31,000,000"

1.7 Page 203, line 9, delete "\$16,000,000" and insert " \$6,000,000"